
Data di 
Nascita

1 PICCIOLI SARA 21/10/2012 ESTATE 83                   8,70               9,10               9,50 27,300 
2 SCAGLIA MARTINA 19/10/2012 ESTATE 83                   8,85               8,80               9,40 27,050 
3 IOLI MELISSA 30/05/2014 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   9,05               8,20               9,25 26,500 
4 PANCHERI LIA 29/04/2014 ESTATE 83                   8,75               8,80               8,55 26,100 
5 MILANI CECILIA 05/01/2013 GYM ART 2014                   8,45               8,50               8,90 25,850 
6 BALDO VALENTINA 22/09/2012 TICINUM                   8,95               8,20               8,65 25,800 
7 CAVARRA ALICE 18/07/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,60               8,00               8,90 25,500 
8 ANSELMINI ANNA 17/02/2014 ESTATE 83                   8,65               8,50               8,30 25,450 
9 ASTORI VIOLA 12/03/2012 GYM ART 2014                   8,45               8,20               8,80 25,450 

10 SARTI OLIVIA 20/08/2013 GYM ART 2014                   8,95               7,60               8,40 24,950 
11 PERLETTI MATILDE 31/03/2012 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO                   8,25               7,60               9,10 24,950 
12 CAVARRA VIOLA 18/07/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,15               7,60               9,10 24,850 
13 NEBBIA GRETA 29/06/2012 GYM ART 2014                   8,25               8,30               8,30 24,850 
14 PINTO MATILDE 16/06/2012 GYM ART 2014                   8,45               8,20               8,20 24,850 
15 IMPROTA AURORA 18/01/2013 GYM ART 2014                   8,85               7,40               8,50 24,750 
16 LOCATELLI ANNA 23/09/2012 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO                   7,40               8,40               8,90 24,700 
17 PAPPALARDO GIULIA 20/11/2014 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   7,80               8,80               7,80 24,400 
18 NORA ALESSIA 12/06/2012 GYM ART 2014                   8,60               6,90               8,45 23,950 
19 JIMENEZ RIVERA ELENA DANIELA 13/08/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   7,50               7,80               7,70 23,000 
20 BARATTI SARA 10/06/2012 GYM ART 2014                   7,00               6,20               8,00 21,200 
21 CRESPI GRETA 11/10/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
22 CAZZOLA EMMA 09/10/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
23 ALVISI CLOTILDE 11/08/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
24 SENSALARI SOFIA STELLA 24/07/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
25 MERANNA MARTINA 08/05/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
26 SANGIOVANNI FRANCESCA 25/02/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
27 NITA GIULIA ELENA 23/05/2012 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
28 CHIOLINI ASIA 30/03/2012 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
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MARIANA MANTOVANA, 25/26 MARZO

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 SARTI OLIVIA 20/08/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,950 
2 BALDO VALENTINA 22/09/2012 TICINUM 8,950 
3 IMPROTA AURORA 18/01/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,850 
4 PANCHERI LIA 29/04/2014 ESTATE 83 8,750 
5 ANSELMINI ANNA 17/02/2014 ESTATE 83 8,650 
6 CAVARRA ALICE 18/07/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,600 
7 NORA ALESSIA 12/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,600 
8 MILANI CECILIA 05/01/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,450 
9 PINTO MATILDE 16/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,450 

10 ASTORI VIOLA 12/03/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,450 
11 NEBBIA GRETA 29/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,250 
12 PERLETTI MATILDE 31/03/2012 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,250 
13 CAVARRA VIOLA 18/07/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,150 
14 PAPPALARDO GIULIA 20/11/2014 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,800 
15 JIMENEZ RIVERA ELENA DANIELA 13/08/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,500 
16 LOCATELLI ANNA 23/09/2012 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 7,400 
17 BARATTI SARA 10/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 7,000 
18 CRESPI GRETA 11/10/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
19 CAZZOLA EMMA 09/10/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
20 ALVISI CLOTILDE 11/08/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
21 SENSALARI SOFIA STELLA 24/07/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
22 MERANNA MARTINA 08/05/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
23 SANGIOVANNI FRANCESCA 25/02/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
24 NITA GIULIA ELENA 23/05/2012 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
25 CHIOLINI ASIA 30/03/2012 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
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MARIANA MANTOVANA, 25/26 MARZO

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 PAPPALARDO GIULIA 20/11/2014 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,800 
2 PANCHERI LIA 29/04/2014 ESTATE 83 8,800 
3 ANSELMINI ANNA 17/02/2014 ESTATE 83 8,500 
4 MILANI CECILIA 05/01/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,500 
5 LOCATELLI ANNA 23/09/2012 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,400 
6 NEBBIA GRETA 29/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,300 
7 BALDO VALENTINA 22/09/2012 TICINUM 8,200 
8 PINTO MATILDE 16/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,200 
9 ASTORI VIOLA 12/03/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,200 

10 CAVARRA ALICE 18/07/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,000 
11 JIMENEZ RIVERA ELENA DANIELA 13/08/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,800 
12 SARTI OLIVIA 20/08/2013 GYM ART 2014 7,600 
13 CAVARRA VIOLA 18/07/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,600 
14 PERLETTI MATILDE 31/03/2012 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 7,600 
15 IMPROTA AURORA 18/01/2013 GYM ART 2014 7,400 
16 NORA ALESSIA 12/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 6,900 
17 BARATTI SARA 10/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 6,200 
18 CRESPI GRETA 11/10/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
19 CAZZOLA EMMA 09/10/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
20 ALVISI CLOTILDE 11/08/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
21 SENSALARI SOFIA STELLA 24/07/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
22 MERANNA MARTINA 08/05/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
23 SANGIOVANNI FRANCESCA 25/02/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
24 NITA GIULIA ELENA 23/05/2012 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
25 CHIOLINI ASIA 30/03/2012 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
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MARIANA MANTOVANA, 25/26 MARZO

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 CAVARRA VIOLA 18/07/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 9,100 
2 PERLETTI MATILDE 31/03/2012 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 9,100 
3 MILANI CECILIA 05/01/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,900 
4 LOCATELLI ANNA 23/09/2012 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,900 
5 ASTORI VIOLA 12/03/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
6 BALDO VALENTINA 22/09/2012 TICINUM 8,500 
7 CAVARRA ALICE 18/07/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,500 
8 PANCHERI LIA 29/04/2014 ESTATE 83 8,400 
9 SARTI OLIVIA 20/08/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,400 

10 NORA ALESSIA 12/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,400 
11 ANSELMINI ANNA 17/02/2014 ESTATE 83 8,300 
12 NEBBIA GRETA 29/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,300 
13 IMPROTA AURORA 18/01/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,100 
14 BARATTI SARA 10/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 7,900 
15 PAPPALARDO GIULIA 20/11/2014 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,800 
16 PINTO MATILDE 16/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 6,800 
17 JIMENEZ RIVERA ELENA DANIELA 13/08/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 6,600 
18 CRESPI GRETA 11/10/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
19 CAZZOLA EMMA 09/10/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
20 ALVISI CLOTILDE 11/08/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
21 SENSALARI SOFIA STELLA 24/07/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
22 MERANNA MARTINA 08/05/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
23 SANGIOVANNI FRANCESCA 25/02/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
24 NITA GIULIA ELENA 23/05/2012 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
25 CHIOLINI ASIA 30/03/2012 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
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MARIANA MANTOVANA, 25/26 MARZO

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 CAVARRA VIOLA 18/07/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 9,100 
2 CAVARRA ALICE 18/07/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,900 
3 ASTORI VIOLA 12/03/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,700 
4 BALDO VALENTINA 22/09/2012 TICINUM 8,650 
5 PANCHERI LIA 29/04/2014 ESTATE 83 8,550 
6 IMPROTA AURORA 18/01/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,500 
7 NORA ALESSIA 12/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,450 
8 PERLETTI MATILDE 31/03/2012 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,400 
9 NEBBIA GRETA 29/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,300 

10 MILANI CECILIA 05/01/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,250 
11 PINTO MATILDE 16/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,200 
12 LOCATELLI ANNA 23/09/2012 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,150 
13 ANSELMINI ANNA 17/02/2014 ESTATE 83 8,000 
14 BARATTI SARA 10/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,000 
15 SARTI OLIVIA 20/08/2013 GYM ART 2014 7,900 
16 PAPPALARDO GIULIA 20/11/2014 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,800 
17 JIMENEZ RIVERA ELENA DANIELA 13/08/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,700 
18 CRESPI GRETA 11/10/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
19 CAZZOLA EMMA 09/10/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
20 ALVISI CLOTILDE 11/08/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
21 SENSALARI SOFIA STELLA 24/07/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
22 MERANNA MARTINA 08/05/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
23 SANGIOVANNI FRANCESCA 25/02/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
24 NITA GIULIA ELENA 23/05/2012 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
25 CHIOLINI ASIA 30/03/2012 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
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CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 LOCATELLI ANNA 23/09/2012 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,900 
2 ASTORI VIOLA 12/03/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,700 
3 MILANI CECILIA 05/01/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,600 
4 CAVARRA VIOLA 18/07/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,050 
5 ANSELMINI ANNA 17/02/2014 ESTATE 83 7,800 
6 NORA ALESSIA 12/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 7,500 
7 PANCHERI LIA 29/04/2014 ESTATE 83 7,400 
8 NEBBIA GRETA 29/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 7,400 
9 PERLETTI MATILDE 31/03/2012 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 7,300 

10 IMPROTA AURORA 18/01/2013 GYM ART 2014 7,000 
11 CAVARRA ALICE 18/07/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 6,600 
12 BARATTI SARA 10/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 6,300 
13 BALDO VALENTINA 22/09/2012 TICINUM 5,900 
14 SARTI OLIVIA 20/08/2013 GYM ART 2014 5,700 
15 PINTO MATILDE 16/06/2012 GYM ART 2014 5,600 
16 JIMENEZ RIVERA ELENA DANIELA 13/08/2012 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 5,200 
17 PAPPALARDO GIULIA 20/11/2014 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 4,700 
18 CRESPI GRETA 11/10/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
19 CAZZOLA EMMA 09/10/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
20 ALVISI CLOTILDE 11/08/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
21 SENSALARI SOFIA STELLA 24/07/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
22 MERANNA MARTINA 08/05/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
23 SANGIOVANNI FRANCESCA 25/02/2013 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
24 NITA GIULIA ELENA 23/05/2012 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
25 CHIOLINI ASIA 30/03/2012 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
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TOT
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MARIANA MANTOVANA, 25/26 MARZO

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA


